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Premium Quality Biscuits
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OUR EXPORTS

EXTENDING OUR LOVE
ACROSS THE GLOBE
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When you pour your heart out in baking, You win Love. Shiv Shakti Agro Impex
was established in 2007 with an aim to give its refreshing experience with range
of their premium quality biscuits.

Since it Is founded in India Shiv Shakti Agro Impex has become one of the
leading exporters of Premium Quality Biscuits in over 50 Countries around the
world specially In Africa, Middle East, South Asia, Latin America and Europe.
Shiv Shakti Agro Impex has acquired expertise in the domain of manufacturing
as well as exporting.

Under the the vigilance support of our Founder Mr Deepak G Bhadra and
Mr Kapil D Bhadra, we have established ourselves as one of the biggest

Exporter of Premium Quality biscuits all over the globe with our registered
Brand (ZIVA)
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INDEX

1) Glucose Biscuits

2) Bourbon Choco Cream Biscuit
3) Orico

4) Hike And Silk

5) Kreme Sticks

6) Kreamy Wafer

7) Hit Trick (Chocolate Coated Wafer Biscuits)
8) Coconut Munch

8) Creamy Blast

9) Butter Delite

10) Choco Chips

11) Krackjeck

12) Cream Line

13) Malt n Milk

14) Nice Coconut

15) Round Crackers (Salty Biscuit)
16) Marie

17) Cream Time (ATC Packing)

18) Creamy Crunch (Pile Packing)
19) Mobile Biscuits

20) Twest Kaloniji Biscuits
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DELICIOUS WHEAT
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Packing

09 Grams x 300 Packets
10 Grams x 300 Packets
11 Grams x 300 Packets
13 Grams x 300 Packets

14 Grams x 300 Packets
15 Grams x 300 Packets

18 Grams x 300 Packets
20 Grams x 300 Packets

Loadability

7600 Cartons
7000 Cartons
6500 Cartons
5500 Cartons

5700 Cartons
5100 Cartons

4100 Cartons
4300 Cartons

’

Net Wt
Per Carton
2.700 Kg
3.000 Kg
3.300 Kg
3.900 Kg
4.200 Kg
4.500 Kg
5.400 Kg
6.000 Kg

Premium Quality Biscuits

BISCUI TS

S FIUCISES:

Gross Wt

Per Carton
2.900
3.200
3.500
4.100

4.400
4.700

5.600
6.200
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Packing

27 Grams x 120 Packets
28 Grams x 200 Packets
30 Grams x 200 Packets
34 Grams x 200 Packets
36 Grams x 100 Packets

Packing

45 Grams x 120 Packets
50 Grams x 200 Packets
55 Grams x 100 Packets
60 Grams x 120 Packets
65 Grams x 48 Packets

Loadability

6800 Cartons
3750 Cartons
3650 Cartons
2100 Cartons
6000 Cartons

Loadability

4300 Cartons
2300 Cartons
4100 Cartons
3300 Cartons
7400 Cartons

Net Wt
Per Carton
3.240Kg
3.600 Kg
6.000 Kg
6.800 Kg
3.600 Kg

Net Wt
Per Carton
5.400 Kg
6.000 Kg
5.500 Kg
7.200 Kg
3.120Kg

Premium Quality Biscuits
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ALUCOBE
RSCURS

Gross Wt
Per Carton

3.400
5.900
6.200
7.000
3.800

Gross Wt

Per Carton
5.600
6.200
5.700
7.400
3.320
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Net Wt Gross Wt

Packing Loadability
Per Carton Per Carton

60 Grams x 100 Packets 4200 Cartons
60 Grams x 60 Packets 7000 Cartons
36 Grams x 100 Packets 7000 Cartons

Premium Quality Flavoured Sandwich Biscuits
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Net Wt Gross Wt
Per Carton Per Carton

Packing Loadability

30 Grams x 100 Packets 5600 Cartons 3.000 Kg 3.150
36 Grams x 100 Packets 5200 Cartons 3.600 Kg 3.750

Premium Quality Flavoured Sandwich Biscuits
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Net Wt Gross Wt

Packing Loadability
Per Carton Per Carton

30 Grams x 100 Packets 5600 Cartons 3.000 Kg 3.150
36 Grams x 100 Packets 5200 Cartons 3.600 Kg 3.750

Premium Quality Flavoured Sandwich Biscuits
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made with Chocolates
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made with Chocolates -

Net Wt Gross Wt
Per Carton Per Carton

Packing Loadability

60 Grams X 70 Packets 4600 Cartons 4.200 Kg 4.300 Kg

30 Grams x 200 Packets 3100 Cartons 6.000 Kg 6.150 Kg




Packing

16 Gramsx 30Pcs.

16 Gramsx 30Pcs.
18 Gramsx 30Pcs.
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Loadability

12 Boxes
32 Boxes 315
12 Boxes

Premium Quality Wafers Sticks

40 Ft”

1960

775
1960




Packing

16 Grams x 40 Pcs.
16 Grams x 40 Pcs.
18 Grams x 40 Pcs.
150 Grams x 36 Packets

LA ity

‘We Bake Happiness

12 Jar
12 Box
12 Box

Family Pack

20' Ft”

280

475
475
1260

Premium Quality Wafers Biscuits

40 Ft”

697
1170
1170
3024
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Packing 20'Ft” 40 Ft”
16 Grams x 156 Packets 3700 8000
18 Grams x 156 Packets 3500 7800

Premium Quality chocolate coated wafers biscuits
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. . Net Wt Gross Wt
Packing Loadability
Per Carton Per Carton

3.250

65 Grams x 48 Packets 5400 Cartons 3.120Kg

Premium Quality biscuits
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Net Wt Gross Wt

Packing Loadability
Per Carton Per Carton

36 Grams x 100 Packets 5500 Cartons 3.600 Kg 3.750
60 Grams x 60 Packets 7000 Cartons 3.600 Kg 3.750

Premium Quality Flavoured Sandwich Biscuits
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Butter
Delite

ENERGY

100 kacl @

50 %
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Net Wt Gross Wt

Packing Loadability
Per Carton Per Carton

35 Grams x 72 Packets 9600 Cartons 2.520 Kgs 2.570 Kgs

Premium Quality biscuits
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Packing

30 Grams x 96 Packets

Net Wt

Loadability Per Cart
er Carton

5200 Cartons 2.880 Kg

Premium Quality biscuits

Gross Wt
Per Carton

3.000 Kg
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Masala Masti

Net Wt Gross Wt

Packing Loadability
Per Carton Per Carton

30 Grams x 100 Packets 4800 Cartons 3.000 Kgs 3.100
40 Grams x 48 Packets 7800 Cartons 1.920 Kg 2.100

Premium Quality Biscuits
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. . Net Wt Gross Wt
Packing Loadability
Per Carton  Per Carton
13 Grams x 300 Packets 5000 Cartons 3.900 Kg 4.100
14 Grams x 300 Packets 4800 Cartons 4.200 Kg 4.500

Premium Quality Flavoured Sandwich Biscuits
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Packing

09 Grams x 300 Packets

Packing

27 Grams x 120 Packets
28 Grams x 200 Packets
30 Grams x 200 Packets
34 Grams x 200 Packets
36 Grams x 100 Packets

Packing

45 Grams x 120 Packets
50 Grams x 200 Packets
55 Grams x 100 Packets
60 Grams x 120 Packets
65 Grams x 48 Packets

We Bake Happiness

Malt ‘'n” Milk

Loadability

7600 Cartons

Loadability

6800 Cartons
3750 Cartons
3650 Cartons
2100 Cartons
6000 Cartons

Loadability

4300 Cartons
2300 Cartons
4100 Cartons
3300 Cartons
7400Cartons

BISCUITS

——

Net Wt
Per Carton

2.700 Kg

Net Wt
Per Carton
3.240 Kg
3.600 Kg
6.000 Kg
6.800 Kg
3.600 Kg

Net Wt
Per Carton
5.400 Kg
6.000 Kg
5.500 Kg
7.200 Kg
3.120 Kg

Premium Quality Biscuits

Gross Wt
Per Carton

2.900

Gross Wt

Per Carton
3.400
5.900
6.200
7.000
3.800

Gross Wt

Per Carton
5.600
6.200
5.700
7.400
3.320
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Net Wt Gross Wt

Packing Loadability
Per Carton Per Carton

09 Grams x 300 Packets 7700 Cartons 2.700 Kg 2.900
10 Grams x 300 Packets 6300 Cartons 3.000 Kg 3.200
34 Grams x 200 Packets 3300 Cartons 6.800 Kg 7.100
36 Grams x 200 Packets 3000 Cartons 7.200 Kg 7.400
45 Grams x 100 Packets 5000 Cartons 4.500 Kg 4.650

55 Grams x 100 Packets 4050 Cartons 5.500 Kg 5.700
60 Grams x 100 Packets 3300 Cartons 6.000 Kg 6.300
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Salty Biscuits

Net Wt Gross Wt

Packing Loadability
Per Carton Per Carton

45 Grams x 48 Packets 5400 Cartons 2.16 Kg 2.80

Premium Quality Biscuits



Net Wt Gross Wt
Per Carton Per Carton

Packing Loadability

35 Grams x 100 Packets 4285 Cartons 3.50Kg 3.65

Premium Quality Biscuits
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Net Wt Gross Wt

Packing Loadability
Per Carton Per Carton

125 Grams x 48 Packets 2800 Cartons 6.000 Kg 6.150
150 Grams x 48 Packets 2300 Cartons 7.200 Kg 7.350

Premium Quality Flavoured Sandwich Biscuits
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Creamy
Crunch

Pile Packing

Net Wt Gross Wt

Packing Loadability
Per Carton Per Carton

20 Grams x 100 Packets 9800 Cartons 2.000 Kg 2.150
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MOBILE
BISCUITS

. . Net Wt Gross Wt
Packing Loadability
Per Carton  Per Carton
24 Grams x 120 Packets 8600 Cartons 2.880 Kg 3.000
26 Grams x 120 Packets 8000 Cartons 3.120 Kg 3.350
34 Grams x 120 Packets 6100 Cartons 4.080 Kg 4.200
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TWEST)

With Benefits of Kalonji
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With Benefits of Kalonji

Net Wt Gross Wt
Per Carton Per Carton

Packing Loadability

80 Grams x 60 Packets 4375 Cartons 4.800 Kgs 4.900

Premium Quality biscuits
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Shiv Shakti Agro Impex

Manufacturer & Exporter of Premium Quality Biscuits

Factory Address :

KT Steel. Opp. CNG Pump, Email : info@ashapurabhadra.com
ot e, L [Heat Website : www.zivabiscuits.com
Morivali, Ambarnath - 421 501 i - ’ : ’

Contact Person : Deepak Bhadra Contact Person : Kapil Bhadra
Mobile : +91-98200 35652 - E Mobile : +91-98672 72289 -

Corporate Office :
L-5, APMC Market-1, Masala Market, Phase-Il,Sector-19, Vashi Navi Mumbai 400704.
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